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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 10 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

   GOrGEOUS, FUllY FiNiSHED
family home with a bright, open floor

plan, 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, walkout
basement and oversized heated garage.

COME AND SEE!

15 Inglis Crescent, 
red Deer
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Carol 
Donovan

350-5502
Immaculate! All the  work is done! 3 beds up & 
1 down. Spacious master bdrm supports 3 pc. 
ensuite. Third level features family room, fireplace, 
bath & another bdrm. Low maintenance back 
yard. Call for a list of upgrades this home has 
to offer. Excellent location close to elementary & 
high schools & close proximity to shopping.

120 Dowler Street

Over 2200 sq. ft. with WALKOUT BASEMENT! 
You’ll love this open concept design with the 
latest in colors and style, Bright kitchen great 
room with access to a huge deck. 3 bdrms 
up  and 1 down. Downstairs features  family 
room, wet bar & back yard access. All of this 
on a close location!. Open House March 24!

Convenient Adult Living! Move in & put your 
feet up! Landscaping & snow removal is done 
for you. The bright kitchen is open to the living 
area. There is plenty of counter space & a 
corner pantry. Recent upgrades include flooring 
& shingles. There is a 3 season room, perfect 
for relaxing, Call Carol for your personal tour!

Corner Unit, Main Floor! Two bedroom and 
two bathrooms.one underground stall and 
one above ground stall. Open concept living 
(fireplace)   dining and   kitchen. In suite 
laundry. Beautifully maintained building!

17 Portway Close, Blackfalds 4922 Doncaster Avenue 106 3501 49 Avenue

Open HOuse sat., Apr 14, 2:00-4:30 pm

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
View our complete listings at

www.yourhouseyourhome.com

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

187 Morris Court
SUITE! Large modified bi-level 
located in the heart of Blackfalds 
features 4 BDRMS & 3 bthrms. 
Walkout with suite!

50 Jaspar Cres 
Fully finished and ready to move 
into 1136 SqFt Bi-level in Johnstone 
Crossing. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, alder 
cabinets in the kitchen with a full tile 
backsplash, breakfast bar, pantry.
Call alex!

122 eversole CresCent
Modified bi-level with dbl detached 
heated garage. Home includes a 
bright open floor plan with cathe-
dral ceilings. This 5 bdrm, 3 bth 
home also includes many recent 
updates! Call alex to view!

26 Kerry Wood MeWs 
Cozy and efficient! Super won-
derful location close to shopping 
and downtown. Private neigh-
bourhood is well maintained and 
offers great living. Call alex! 

19 laurel road
Fully developed bungalow de-
signed with style!! OVERSIZED 
DOUBLE GARAGE!!!! This open 
concept home backing onto green 
space is loaded with extras. 
Call alex

Open hOuse sun. apr 15, 2-4 pm Open hOuse sat. apr 14, 2-4 pm

Norm
JeNseN

403.346.8900

Boasting 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths.
Fully Finished, Family room 

with wet bar. Bsmt entry 
from backyard. RV Parking!

Minutes to Red Deer

Prime location with great 
exposure!  Currently used as 
a Flower Shop. Front Parking!  

Great Retail Opportunity!

Commercial Bay 
for Lease!

24x26 detached garage, 
3 bedrooms, office, wet bar, 

huge family room! 

Fully Finished Bi-Level

In Prime Location in Red 
Deer, upper level of building.  

Reception area, 7 offices, 
meeting room, large storage 
& bathroom. On Gaetz Ave.

Large Office Space 
for Lease

ON GAETZ 

AVE SOUTH!

Walking distance to hospital 
& shopping! Pets allowed with 
Board Approval. 2 bdrm Condo, 
2 balconies, granite counters, 

fireplace & ensuite.

Location, Location!

IMMEDIATE 

pOSSESSION
GREAT LOCATION! GREAT 

EXpOSURE!30x28 

DETACHED

 GARAGE!

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
for a free Market evaluation, 

call doug wagar at 403.304.2747

lovely cozy home
Large lot! Double detached 

garage. $149,900

top floor royal 
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

NEWLY OFFERED - Over 1300 
sq. ft. two storey, fully finished, 3 
bdrms, 4 baths on a quiet cres in 
Blackfalds, pie lot with oversized 

24x24  detached garage.  
Come see what we can offer at 

$339,000.00.

OPEN HOUSE Sat. April 14, and 15, 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
133 Rolling HillS Ridge, BlACkfAldS, ABWelcome 

HOME!

403-309-5451

CALL JAMIE 
TODAY

for all of your
advertising needs!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Adding a coat of chalkboard paint 
is an easy way to refresh a space 
and give it personality without 
breaking the bank. Here are three 
rooms in the home where you can 
let your creativity run free!  

The kitchen 
Apply chalkboard paint to the walls, 
the refrigerator or the pantry. Feel 

free to write out the week’s dinner 
menu, your grocery list, a delicious 
recipe or an inspiring quote!  

The office 
Are you self-employed or in school? 
Chalkboard paint can help you 
keep your workspace organized. 
How? Create a giant calendar, 
record your appointments or make 

a list of daily tasks, for example.  

The playroom 
Chalkboard paint is ideal if you 
wish to decorate your children’s 
playroom in a fun and original 
way. Paint an entire wall or trace 
big shapes (clouds, animals, 
castles, etc.), and let your toddlers 
colour to their heart’s content!

How to use chalkboard paint 
around the home
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

Feature Home

JUST LISTED 
2bdrm/2bathroom top floor corner 
un i t  wi th  underground park ing, 
elevator,adult building. $194,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BUY 2 UNITS SIDE BY SIDE Perfect 
Investment! Opportunity to buy more than 
1 easy to maintain properties! Low condo 
fees, great location, & $5000 cash back 
to buyers for any renos. Each unit ONLY 
$219,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

SYLVAN 
LAKE

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX in 
Inglewood with separate utilities. 
Upper 3 bed/2 bath, lower 2 bed/1 
bath. $409,000 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

RED DEER

LEGAL SUITE in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700.

BRAND NEW  f u l l y  f in i shed 
4bdrm/3bathroom bilevel. Still time 
to make some choices. Blackfalds 
$324,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED 4 bdrms, 2 bath, 
great floor plan, 6 appl, fenced yard, 
oversized shed  $289,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PENHOLD

COURT SALE bilevel   1090 sq ft 
2 bdrm/2 baths. $259,900 CALL 
BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

REDUCED

BRAND NEW WALKOUT bilevel 
3 bdrm on main floor/2 baths Quick 
possession. $334,900  CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED

For more info on our listings, check out www.rcrrealestate.com

BACKING ONTO PARK, close 
to school,   4 bdrms upstairs plus a 
bonus room. undeveloped basement. 
Great family home in Timberstone. 
$579,900 CALL BRAD 342-
7700.

RED DEER

NEW LISTING, 32x46 shop on 
pie lot with 5bdrm/3bath walkout 
bilevel. Total pkg great location in 
Anders  $774,900 CALL NADINE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

REDUCED

FULLY DEVELOPED half duplex 4 
bedroom 3 bath att’d garage  shows 
like new. Timberlands. $379,900  
CALL BRAD AT 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE  Bungalow backs onto 
park, updated fully finished 3bdrm/3 
bath main floor laundry. $359,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

NEW 
LISTING

2 DOUBLE GARAGES & EXTRA RV 
PARKING Room for all your vehicles to 
park inside! Plus this superb 2096 sqft fully 
finished 2 storey home, on a large lot, in a 
close, 4 bdrms, 4 baths, JUST REDUCED TO 
$704,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-3 PM
26 STEWART STREET
SUNNYBROOK Fully finished half 
duplex bungalow 3 bdrms plus den, 
2 baths and a detached garage. 
$252,400. CALL NADINE AT 
342-7700.

LACOMBE

LAREDO SHOWHOME wi th 
immediate possession.  All the extras, 
fenced yard, 6 upgraded appliances, 
fireplace, bonus room & more 
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